

Dyersburg State Community College Alumni Association presents

HARLEM LEGENDS CELEBRITY BASKETBALL SHOW



www.harlemlegends.com





February 23, 2017

Dyersburg State Community College, E.H. Lannom, Jr. Gymnasium

4:00 p.m. - Harlem Legends Youth Basketball Clinic

\$25 per child (ages 7-14 yrs)

Children are invited to attend a special basketball clinic with the Harlem Legends! Each child will receive an autographed team photo and admission to the 6 p.m. show. Optional - purchase a signed team basketball for \$20! Clinic is limited to 70 children.

6:00 p.m. - Harlem Legends Celebrity Basketball Show Harlem Legends vs. Dyersburg State All-Stars

diciti Legerius vs. Dyersburg State Air-Stars

featuring former Harlem Globetrotters & NBA players

\$10 General Admission presale • \$15 at the door • \$25 VIP Admission

Come watch as the Dyersbug State All-Stars, comprised of business and community leaders, challenge the Harlem Legends in a friendly game of hoops! \$25 VIP Admission ticket includes preferred seating, autographed team photo, access to the hospitality suite before the game and a meet and greet with the Harlem Legends at 5 p.m. VIP tickets are limited.

Proceeds will benefit the DSCC Alumni Association Scholarship Fund.

The Harlem Legends are a group of former Harlem Globetrotters, NBA players, NFL players, USA Olympians and other professional athletes. Some of the Legends include DSCC alumni and former Harlem Globetrotter Michael Douglas, Larry "Shorty" Coleman, Tyrone "Hollywood" Brown, Trey Moore, Robert Wallace, Tree Gordon, Darius Smith, Mike Glenn and referee Jimmy Bolden.

Youth Clinic Registration Forms can be picked up and tickets can be purchased at the Business Office inside the Eller Administration Building on the Dyersburg campus. For more information, contact 731-286-3349 or clay@dscc.edu.

Dyersburg State Community College does not discriminate against students, employees, or applicants for admission or employment on the basis of race, color, religion, creed, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity/expression, disability, age, status as a protected veteran, genetic information, or any other legally protected class with respect to all employment, programs, and activities sponsored by Dyersburg State Community College. The following staff has been designated to handle inquiries regarding non-discrimination policies: Equity Officer, equity@dscc.edu, Eller Administration Building, Room 231, 1510 Lake Road, Dyersburg, TN 38024, (731) 286-3316 or Dean of Student Services, Deptuy Title IX Coordinator, fultz@dscc.edu, Student Center, Room 123, 1510 Lake Road, Dyersburg, TN 38024, (731) 286-3234. Dyersburg State Community College's policy on nondiscrimination can be found at http://www.dscc.edu/node/6332, A Tennessee Board of Regents Institution. PUB 01_17_256